1981

January
February
March
April
May

June
July
August

September

October
November
December

1982

January
February
March
April
May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

1983

January
February
March
April
May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

1984

January
February

MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY-EMPIRE MORROW,

EXHIBIT 4

HOLLY ENERGY, INC.

STATE B-14 COM, WELL NO. 1

SOUTH (GAS)

Cond.

0
1,140
580
1,419
1,194
1,326
1,533
920
1,391
1,300
1,100
1,040

939
878
849
826
813
454
645
652
565
573
575
540

274
457
543
327
202

86
110
178
388
328

25
455

460
318

Gas

0
12,951
18,015
46,860
39,091
49,754
55,354
37,708
50,933
46,769
38,585
34,624

20,555
31,376
32,467
31,612
29,780
18,159
29,009
27,7175
23,378
22,795
22,211
20,183

10,686
17,904
21,728
13,522
9,469
0
5,204
7,481
16,463
14,041
903
19,652

17,794
13,475

Water

0
0
0
106
48
23
55
33
36
32
25
30

25
13
12
10
10
10
12
11

22
14
13

13
12
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Gulf 0il Corporation
Performance Curve of
State B-14, Well No.
Empire Morrow, S. Gas Pool

Holly Energy, Inc.
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50
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6000
5000
4000
3000
Month
2000
1000

BBLS.

X 106

3CE/Mo.
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0




