## EXHIBIT † HOLLY ENERGY, INC. STATE B-14 COM, WELL NO. 1

## MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY-EMPIRE MORROW, SOUTH (GAS)

January February March April May June July August September October November December	Cond.  0 1,140 580 1,419 1,194 1,326 1,533 920 1,391 1,300 1,100 1,040	Gas  0 12,951 18,015 46,860 39,091 49,754 55,354 37,708 50,933 46,769 38,585 34,624	Water  0 0 0 106 48 23 55 33 36 32 25 30
1982			
January February March April May June July August September October November December	939 878 849 826 813 454 645 652 565 573 575	20,555 31,376 32,467 31,612 29,780 18,159 29,009 27,775 23,378 22,795 22,211 20,183	25 13 12 10 10 10 12 11 9 22 14 13
1983			
January February March April May June July August September October November December	274 457 543 327 202 86 110 178 388 328 25 455	10,686 17,904 21,728 13,522 9,469 0 5,204 7,481 16,463 14,041 903 19,652	13 11 13 15 8 0 7 5 19 11 0
1984			
January February	460 318	17,794 13,475	13 12

